

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaunalapau Highway Resurfacing Vicinity Landfill Access Towards Airport Road M.P. 2.22 to M.P. 3.05 PROJECT NO.: 440A-01-03M ISLAND: Lanai DISTRICT: Lanai DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Maui News - June 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.83 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Thirty (30) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department.				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC., DBA RIMROCK PAVING CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	6,000.00	F.A.	6,000.00	F.A.	6,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	2,160	Ton	216.00	466,560.00	296.00	639,360.00	180.00	388,800.00
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	8	Each	135.00	1,080.00	130.00	1,040.00	350.00	2,800.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	17	Each	380.00	6,460.00	391.00	6,647.00	250.00	4,250.00
621.6100	Type A State Route Marker with Post	2	Each	350.00	700.00	391.00	782.00	200.00	400.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Two Posts	6	Each	750.00	4,500.00	655.00	3,930.00	700.00	4,200.00
621.7600	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional)	1	Each	350.00	350.00	209.00	209.00	200.00	200.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - White)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	1,018.00	L.S.	11,440.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - Yellow)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	11,880.00	L.S.	630.00
629.1012	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - Yellow)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	4,700.00	L.S.	4,235.00	L.S.	3,000.00
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - White)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	600.00	L.S.	1,733.00	L.S.	800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaumalapau Highway Resurfacing Vicinity Landfill Access Towards Airport Road M.P. 2.22 to M.P. 3.05 PROJECT NO.: 440A-01-03M ISLAND: Lanai DISTRICT: Lanai DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Maui News - June 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.83 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Thirty (30) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. DBA RIMROCK PAVING CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,900.00	L.S.	\$ 2,255.00	L.S.	\$ 1,760.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	2,090.00	L.S.	1,320.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	1,953.00	L.S.	2,000.00
636.0100	Maintenance of Field Office and Project Site Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	2,000.00	F.A.	2,000.00	F.A.	2,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, Maintenance of Field Office and Project Site Laboratory and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	40,000.00	L.S.	64,600.00	L.S.	42,660.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$ 513,850.00		\$ 754,732.00		\$ 477,260.00
	PREFERENCES: (FOR EVALUATION OF BIDS)								
	A. HAWAII PRODUCTS				0.00		0.00		0.00
	B. IN-STATE CONTRACTOR				0.00		0.00		0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$ 513,850.00		\$ 754,732.00		\$ 477,260.00
	PROJECT MANAGER: SEAN HIRAOKA DATE: July 10, 2003								